
RPA OPERATING COMMITTEE
CONTACT LIST

Member Email Address Title Institution

UT System 
Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu Assoc VP/Controller UTA

Heather Hanna hhanna@austin.utexas.edu AVP, Enterprise & Experience UTAUS

Graham Chapman gchapman@austin.utexas.edu AVP, Enterprise Platforms UTAUS

Leigh Hausman lhausman@utdallas.edu Govn Risk Compliance Manager UTD

Daniel Dominguez drdominguez@utep.edu
Director, Accounting & Financial 
Reporting

UTEP

Robert Allen robert.allen@utrgv.edu
Associate Chief Information Officer, 
Business Relationship

UTRGV

Sheri Hardison sheri.hardison@utsa.edu Sr. Assoc VP, FA & Deputy CFO UTSA

Adolfo Ortuzar adolfo.ortuzar@utsouthwestern.edu Assist VP, IR Const Exp Compl UTSWMC

Jean Turpin jean.turpin@utsouthwestern.edu Assoc VP, IR Strategy and Engagement UTSWMC

Craig Ott cott@utmb.edu Assoc VP & Controller UTMB

Diarra Boye Diarra.Boye@uth.tmc.edu Executive Director, IT Finance & Bus Svs. UTHSCH

Monique Lopez lopezm9@uthscsa.edu Senior Director, Business Svs. Quality UTHSCSA

Shawn Kennedy skennedy@uttyler@edu Business Analyst, IT UTT

Karla Aspinall klbrowne@mdanderson.org Exec Director, Finance UTMDACC

Richard Tademy rtademy@mdanderson.org Director, Enterprise Business Systems UTMDACC

Satishchandran 
Parameswaran

satish.parameswaran@mdanderson.org Director, Enterprise Dev & Integration UTMDACC

Jeffery Bonnardel jabonnardel@mdanderson.org Executive Director, OCBS-IASG 
UT System 

(IASG)

Jennifer Gloria jgloria@mdanderson.org Program Manager, RPA
UT System 

(IASG)

W. Quintin Peikert wqpeikert@mdanderson.org Sr. RPA Analyst
UT Ssytem 

(IASG)

Kapil Gupta Kgupta@mdanderson.org RPA Techincal Architect
UT System 

(IASG)

Linda Granja lgranja@utsystem.edu
Director, Financial Management 
Systems

UT System 

Monica Barria mbarria@utsystem.edu Treasury Manager UT System 

RPA OPERATING COMMITTEE

UT System Health Institutions

UT System Office of Collaborative Business Services (OCBS) &                    
Intelligent Automation Services Group (IASG)

UT System 
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